
CSP LIGHT, AYRTON SENNA - INTERLAGOS, SÃO PAULO, 

SP

Etapa: 01- [ 05/02/2026 - 07/02/2026 ]

#Nome?

sábado, 7 de fevereiro de 2026

PilotoSerieSort Nº Carb;Esc

02425082 27 Rodrigo Morelli Pereira (PSSK),

02626389 212 Alain Michell Sisdeli (PSPRO),

02626690 999 Cassiano Augusto Serra De Bernardis 

(PSSMK),

02626991 25 Murilo Fiore de Barcellos (PSPRO),

02627193 62 Renato Morgatto Russo (PSSMK),

02628697 911 Roberto G. Albuquerque Castro (PSK60),

02629198 215 Diogo Messias Zucarelli (xuxa) (PSSK),

02629499 157 Cylmar Pitelli Fortes (PSSK),

026296100 97 Sandrei Alberto da Silva (PSSMK),

025055181 11 Rafael Pastorello (PSSK),

025058184 23 Verivaldo Teles Lobo (PSAM),

025060186 411 Marcos De Oliveira Pedra (PSSMK),

025907191 101 Jonathan Louis Dos Santos (PSPRO),

025912196 128 Dennis Dirani (PSPRO),

025916200 133 Edoardo Tonolli (PSSK),

005699202 727 Joao Guimaro De Carvalho Filho (PSSK),

005672203 128 Carlos Eduardo de Souza (sg) (PSSK),

005637204 369 Felipe Humberto Prinotti (PSAM),

005640206 57 Jorge Luiz Estevam Borelli (PSK60),

005643208 15 Fernando Henrique Meira De Castro 

(PSSMK),

005693209 72 Doglas Wadih Hiar (PSPRO),

005689210 52 Eduardo Rodrigues Souza Rocha 

(PSSMK),

005648211 8 Munir Leite Aboissa (PSK60),

005649212 540 Marcos Kassardjian (PSK60),

005650213 102 Alan Marcel Synthes (PSSK),

005680226 777 Bruno Dias De Sa (PSAM),

015401232 11 Roberto Monte Rocha Amaral (PSSMK),

012821235 35 Roberto Amaral (PSAM),

005719237 29 Christiano Mattheis Londres (PSSMK),

019445239 18 Jose Raul Girondi (PSK60),

019424241 34 Leonardo Marcelli (PSSK),

012834242 73 Edward Veiga Fachini (PSSMK),

019435245 121 Goncalo Bonett Allage Ataide (PSSMK),

019426249 42 Fausto Queiros de Sa (PSSMK),

019421250 2 Danilo Lopes Chiaratti (PSSK),

019413260 177 Ricardo G. Albuquerque Castro (PSK60),

022417264 4 Fernando Akio Oizumi (PSSK),

022419266 28 Welson Regis Jacometti (PSSMK),

W2737269 369 Marcos Tadeu Wadh Hiar (PSSMK),

021625271 7 Rafael Balbo Piazzon (PSSK),

022408279 197 Hercules Cardoso da Cunha (PSAM),

022409280 76 Raphael Filizola (PSSK),
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